MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

EDBAKTRS8

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category

Diagonal range (in)

Max. capacity (kg)

Height adjustment (mm)

Tilt angle adjustment (°)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Monitor trolley

37-60

80

N/A

0/28

75%x75

100x100

200x200

400x200

600x400

200x100

300x300

400x400

1070

1006

500

45

biuro@sqm.eu

Edbak TR8 is another solid construction from a wide range of trolleys with a monitor holder of the SQM Rental House. The four-wheeled trolley is

equipped with a holder for monitors with a diagonal of 37 to 60 inches.

The TR8 trolley design consists of two chrome steel tubes and a holder that is placed at a constant height of 1006mm. The holder allows the installation of

monitors weighing no more than 80kg and with VESA mounts in the range from 75x75 to 600x400mm.

Like the Edbak TR5 or TR1 trolleys, the manufacturer provided aesthetic organization of cables inside the main tubes. The biggest advantage of the handle
is the possibility of tilting it from O to 28 degrees. The Edbak TR8 weighs 45 kilograms.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/accessories/425-edbak-tr8.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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